
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 May 2023

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIAM BLUEY Last start winner CAS, 02/05/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Ahern 560903 1/01401P 3PD01/07/2021

 2 CODRINGTON QUEEN Last start placegetter CAS, 02/05/2023, R10, P 5/3L. Dagott 540798 2/12012P 2P 2P (FEL)P 6PB01/01/2020

 3 BLUE DUDETTE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Hancock 548653 3/21413P 6P 4P 2P 8PB09/08/2020

 4 MISS DESTRUCTION 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R4, P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/01353P 5P 7P 3P 4PB22/09/2020

 5 TWEED FORCE Weighted points score CAS, 30/03/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Johnston 558645 3/12014P 2P 1P 1P 1PD01/05/2021

 6 MISS HURRICANE Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R12, P 5/2C. Mcphee 561022 3/21896P 7P 1P 1P 3PB09/07/2021

 7 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R3, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11626P (FEL)P 6P 2P 3PB23/02/2019

 8 SANDAVE STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Duncan 554244 3/11537P 2P 7P 6P 1PD16/01/2021

 9 SECRET GIFT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Beach 551792 2/01446P 8P 1P 3P 5PB15/10/2020

 10 CUTTIN' GRASS Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Beach 553818 1/01298P 5P 2P 5P 1PD20/01/2021

 11 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/11296P 3P 3P 4P 8PB10/07/2020

 12 ME AND POP 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/01227P 1P 6P 2P 2PB09/06/2021

 13 TERAGRAM'S STAR Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Arnold 546351 1/01145P 6P 5P 2P 6PB17/05/2020

 14 GREAT MATE Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R7, P 5/4N. Creighton 557154 1/01108P 4P 1P 2P 5PD07/04/2021

 15 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0967P 3P 8P 7P 4PB28/09/2018

 16 EXPERT TEASE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Gilbert 549015 2/1967P 3P 6P 5P 8PB30/08/2020

 17 JUST MUMMULGUM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Hancock 548652 1/0916P 1P 7P 4P 4PD09/08/2020

 18 EMBER LAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Cecil 550093 1/0845P 7P 6P 4P 5PD28/09/2020

 19 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0724P 7P (FEL)P 7P 5PB06/09/2019

 20 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R3, P 5/4L. North 539207 1/0716P 4P 7P 6P 7YB19/11/2019
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CAS Thursday, 11 May 2023
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JIMARY WILLOW Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Ross 547102 8/42702P 1P 2P 3P 3PB17/06/2020

 2 DIXIE KATH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Corrigan 539586 16/132433P 5P 6P 2P 1PB05/12/2019

 3 GYPSY JOKER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Cooke 550580 9/42231P 4P 5C 3C 4CB20/10/2020

 4 JET SET JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Andrews 554351 6/12431P 1P 2P 3P 6PD30/01/2021

 5 RAW HONEY Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Ross 549382 6/12192P 2P 2P 2P 4PB06/09/2020

 6 MAGIC SECRET Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Beach 552493 6/02044P 1P 1P 7P 2PB18/12/2020

 7 HERO FOR HER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Ross 539142 6/01775P 3P 3P 2P 5PD31/10/2019

 8 CHASING SUNDAY 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Ross 555756 6/11745P 1P 4P 1P 8PB31/12/2020

 9 FLY TOM Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Landrigan 556571 3/11684P 1P 4P 6P 2PD16/03/2021

 10 TUMBLING DICE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Duncan 546117 5/11503P 4P 4P 3P 5PD26/05/2020
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 1 LITTLE GOMEZ Dropping in grade CAS, 02/05/2023, R3, P 2/1/2R. Andrews 553649 9/81904P 6Y 4Y 4P 1PD06/01/2021

 2 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R12, Y 2/1/1C. Northfield 542272 11/102134Y 5Y 3P 2P 4PD09/02/2020
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 1 PHANTOM PHOENIX Last start winner CAS, 04/05/2023, R2, P 3/1/2T. Barton 550804 6/52581P 1P 1P 5P 3PD30/10/2020

 2 STAR SIRIUS Last start placegetter CAS, 02/05/2023, R3, P 3/1/2S. Staples 553598 6/53003P 1P 1P 3P 1PD09/12/2020

 3 KICKING STONES Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/2J. King 553083 6/53003P 1P 1P 1P 3PD30/12/2020

 4 HERE TODAY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R2, P 3/1/2J. King 553084 6/52642P 1P 2P 4P 1PD30/12/2020

 5 MERCY DASH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R5, M 3/1/1N. Creighton 532544 24/143251M 3M 2M 1M 1MD30/03/2019

 6 PROSECUTE Weighted points score TAM, 06/05/2023, R1, Y 3/1/1J. King 553400 6/51466Y 6Y 6Y 5P 1PD29/12/2020
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 1 BOA VISTA Last start winner CAS, 04/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/2T. Duncan 558105 5/41861P 6P 2P 6P 2PB01/02/2021

 2 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/1S. Pickford 539196 11/102133P 6P 1P 5P 3PB17/11/2019

 3 LIZARD Last start placegetter CAS, 04/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 6/52103P 6P 6P 1P 3PB04/12/2020

 4 MY REPUTATION Dropping in grade CAS, 04/05/2023, R2, P 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 7/62315P 8P 2P 1P 3PD09/12/2020

 5 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R2, P 4/1/1R. Andrews 550628 5/41334P 1P 7P 7P 7YB21/10/2020

5 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 May 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 ALFIE LONGER 1 Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Cecil 532458 4/31291P 4P 7P 4P 6PD20/03/2019

 2 INTEGRITY SWIFT Last start winner CAS, 02/05/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Andrews 562367 1/01061P 3P 3P 8P 7YB21/08/2021

 3 BURNING ROSE Last start winner CAS, 04/05/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Brodie 556977 1/01021P 2P 4P 4P 8PB25/03/2021

 4 ZIPPING MOONBEAM Last start winner NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Lockhart 547936 1/01001P 4P 4P 3P 7PB19/06/2020

 5 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 13/122192P 3P 6P 4P 2PD23/02/2020

 6 TRANQUIL LINDY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61953P 6P 3P 2P 3PB23/11/2019

 7 VELOCITY ELSIE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R11, P 5/3J. King 553399 2/11713P 1P 4P 1P 5PB29/12/2020

 8 HALF LOVED Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R12, P 5/4J. King 553086 1/01383P 5P 6P 2P 6PB30/12/2020

 9 MISS DESTRUCTION 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R4, P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/01353P 5P 7P 3P 4PB22/09/2020

 10 KERRY Last start placegetter CAS, 02/05/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/01323P 6P 6P 3P 5PB22/09/2020

 11 STACKED DECK Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Walker 539039 12/112315P 2P 2P 2P 3PD02/08/2019

 12 CHOICE WORDS Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R10, P 5/2J. King 553079 3/22314P 2P 1P 1P 3PD30/12/2020

 13 STAR VEGA Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Staples 553597 3/21984P 4P 1P 1P 1PD09/12/2020

 14 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 5/41748P 2P 6P 2P 3PD23/02/2020

 15 DEAD RINGER Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Walker 559725 2/11744P 2P 8P 2P 2PD23/05/2021

 16 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R3, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11626P (FEL)P 6P 2P 3PB23/02/2019

 17 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41534P 2P 3P 4P 4PD23/11/2019

 18 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Ellis 534597 4/31535P 1P 2P 6P 7PB22/05/2019

 19 COBBER DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 26/03/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Hancock 548650 2/11476P 4P 2P 3P 4PD09/08/2020

 20 SET SAIL Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Hewett 555759 4/21267P 1P 4P 5P 7PB31/12/2020

 21 ME AND POP 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/01227P 1P 6P 2P 2PB09/06/2021

 22 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/31174P 4P 8P 7P 2PD18/01/2020

 23 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Hall 534134 8/71146P 7P 3P 6P 5PB22/05/2019

 24 ROBELL RUBY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31028P 4P 7P 6P 3PB07/10/2020

 25 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0967P 3P 8P 7P 4PB28/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 May 2023

P 5 300 NONE
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 26 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R12, P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2937P 6P (FEL)P 7P 7PD16/12/2019

 27 PINK MOON Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Ross 558865 1/0916P 1P 4P 4P 5PB11/05/2021

 28 BURNING SAND Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R12, P 5/3C. Mortensen 550746 2/1878P 3P 8P 6P 7PD23/10/2020

 29 EMBER LAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Cecil 550093 1/0845P 7P 6P 4P 5PD28/09/2020

 30 BROWSE THEM TAIL Weighted points score CAS, 23/03/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Jeffrey 548454 5/0818P 4P 8P 5P 4PD15/07/2020

 31 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Duncan 547854 4/0757P 6Y 7P 7P 4PD03/07/2020

 32 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0724P 7P (FEL)P 7P 5PB06/09/2019

 33 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R3, P 5/4L. North 539207 1/0716P 4P 7P 6P 7YB19/11/2019

 34 MENTAL MENZIES Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/0698P 6P 4P 6P (FEL)PD06/01/2020

 35 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1677P 8M 7P 8P 5PB07/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 May 2023
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 1 PRIMERO 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Hewett 555760 0/01342P 3P 3PD31/12/2020

 2 VELOCITY SASHA Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 555580 0/0753P 4P 7PB15/01/2021

 3 NITRO SLIM 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/04/2023, R1, P

CAS, 20/04/2023, R1, P

M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/01024P 2P 2P 7PD06/09/2021

 4 ROBELL LENNY First start M/1B. Ellis 564245 0/00D27/10/2021

 5 TRIANGLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R2, P M/1W. Kennedy 548785 0/0565P 5P 6P 4P 7PD13/08/2020

 6 MR. FAVOUR Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R1, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0385P 7P 8PD20/01/2021
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 1 BLAZING BOB 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R6, P 1/1M. Landrigan 552320 15/102942P 6P 1P 1P 6PD27/11/2020

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R6, P 1/1M. Wilkes 545303 12/92674P 1P 2P 1P 5PB14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 INTEGRITY MATE Dropping in grade GRA, 07/05/2023, R8, P 2/1/2R. Andrews 544495 24/113006P 4P 2P 1P 1PD14/03/2020

 2 LOUIS RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/12/2022, R8, P 2/1/2S. Kavanagh 530584 31/5366(FEL)P 1P 3P 1P 2PD25/02/2019

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R12, Y 2/1/1C. Northfield 542272 11/102134Y 5Y 3P 2P 4PD09/02/2020
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MERCY DASH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R5, M 3/1/1N. Creighton 532544 24/143251M 3M 2M 1M 1MD30/03/2019
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CAS Thursday, 11 May 2023
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 1 TRANQUIL BEN Last start winner CAS, 04/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 11/102341P 2P 3P 6P 2PD23/11/2019

 2 STORMY PARADISE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/1S. Pickford 539196 11/102133P 6P 1P 5P 3PB17/11/2019

 3 MEG'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/1N. Creighton 557155 5/42075P 6P 1P 3P 1PB07/04/2021

 4 CHASING SUNDAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Ross 555756 6/41745P 1P 4P 1P 8PB31/12/2020
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 1 ALFIE LONGER 2 Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Cecil 532458 4/31291P 4P 7P 4P 6PD20/03/2019

 2 TRANQUIL LINDY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61953P 6P 3P 2P 3PB23/11/2019

 3 BLUE DUDETTE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Hancock 548653 3/21413P 6P 4P 2P 8PB09/08/2020

 4 DOUBLE CHARMING 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Casey 554465 5/21265P 8P 5P 4P 1PB30/01/2021

 5 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R5, M 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/61254M 3P 6M 6P 7PB14/02/2019

 6 ROBELL RUBY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31028P 4P 7P 6P 3PB07/10/2020

 7 JUST MUMMULGUM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Hancock 548652 1/0916P 1P 7P 4P 4PD09/08/2020

 8 MAGIC ALE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/1H. Pearce 550621 4/3906P 4P 7P 6P 7PB14/10/2020

 9 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1677P 8M 7P 8P 5PB07/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 May 2023

P M 411 NONE
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 1 PRIMERO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Hewett 555760 0/01342P 3P 3PD31/12/2020

 2 PICTURE TIME Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1T. Lockhart 556943 0/0983P 2P 6P 4P 4PB03/02/2021

 3 WHISKEY MISS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/05/2023, R1, P

CAS, 27/04/2023, R1, P

M/1C. Mcphee 562273 0/01064P 3P 3P 5PB12/08/2021

 4 NITRO SLIM 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/04/2023, R1, P

CAS, 20/04/2023, R1, P

M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/01024P 2P 2P 7PD06/09/2021

 5 TRIANGLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R2, P M/1W. Kennedy 548785 0/0565P 5P 6P 4P 7PD13/08/2020

 6 OUR LITTLE MAN Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R2, P M/1L. Green 540681 0/0524P 6PD17/12/2019

 7 SNOWDONIA MISS Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Mcphee 561998 0/0486P 5PB10/08/2021

 8 ROLLING COLE Weighted points score CAS, 23/03/2023, R2, P M/1W. Kennedy 548784 0/0486P 5PD13/08/2020
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 1 LOUIS RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 04/12/2022, R8, P 1/1S. Kavanagh 530584 31/25366(FEL)P 1P 3P 1P 2PD25/02/2019

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 May 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 May 2023

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HYPERDRIVE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 04/05/2023, R6, P 3/1/2A. Newstead 534596 12/32011P 5P 6P 5P 5PB22/05/2019

 2 BLACK FIREBRAND Weighted points score BGC, 01/05/2023, R6, 2 3/1/2M. Moroney 537895 20/113202P 1C 1P 3P 2PD27/09/2019

 3 BLAZING BOB 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R6, P 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 15/32942P 6P 1P 1P 6PD27/11/2020

 4 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R6, P 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 12/22674P 1P 2P 1P 5PB14/04/2020
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 1 MAJOR RUST 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/05/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/12253P 2P 2P 3P 4PD22/05/2019

 2 INTEGRITY ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Andrews 550324 8/12256P 3P 2Y 3P 1PD11/10/2020

 3 HERO FOR HER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Ross 539142 6/01775P 3P 3P 2P 5PD31/10/2019

 4 CHASING SUNDAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Ross 555756 6/11745P 1P 4P 1P 8PB31/12/2020

 5 CHOOSE WELL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Hewett 546225 6/21686P 1P 7P 5P 1PB14/05/2020

 6 SECRET GIFT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Beach 551792 2/11446P 8P 1P 3P 5PB15/10/2020

 7 DOUBLE CHARMING 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Casey 554465 5/21265P 8P 5P 4P 1PB30/01/2021

 8 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R5, M 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/41254M 3P 6M 6P 7PB14/02/2019

 9 EXPERT TEASE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Gilbert 549015 2/0967P 3P 6P 5P 8PB30/08/2020

 10 MAGIC ALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/4H. Pearce 550621 4/0906P 4P 7P 6P 7PB14/10/2020
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 1 MAJOR RUST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 2/02253P 2P 2P 3P 4PD22/05/2019

 2 CHOOSE WELL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Hewett 546225 6/01686P 1P 7P 5P 1PB14/05/2020

 3 SANDAVE STYLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Duncan 554244 3/01537P 2P 7P 6P 1PD16/01/2021

 4 COOL RED Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Arnold 543286 5/01387P 4P 5P 7P 1PB29/02/2020

 5 JIMARY EVEREST Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Ross 547105 2/11175P 2P 4P 6P 6PB17/06/2020

 6 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score BGC, 01/05/2023, R5, 1 5/4G. Hancock 538677 7/01058C 5P 7P 5P 6PD21/10/2019

 7 MAGIC ALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/4H. Pearce 550621 4/0906P 4P 7P 6P 7PB14/10/2020

 8 CROCODILE KID Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Ross 558870 2/0788P 4P 8P 4P 5PB11/05/2021
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